Points for Year Ending 2020 Best 8 out of 10 Events

Points - Category 1 - JR - NOVICE (5-9) - as of 9/13/2020 4:38:18 PM

Pos Entry
1 581R
2 500R
3 5848

Points - Category 2 - JR - INTERMEDIATE (10-12) - as of 9/13/2020 4:38:18 PM

Pos Entry
1 5760
2 5420
3 556

Driver's Name

TY REYNOLDS
BRYNN REYNOLDS
REISA MELLGREN

Driver's Name

LAUREN HESS
CARLEE REBER
SKYLAR THOMPSON

HomeTown / State

COLOGNE, MN
COLOGNE, MN
YOUNG AMERICA, MN

HomeTown / State

SPICER, MN
ST JOSEPH, MN
HARRIS, MN

Points - Category 3 - JR - ADVANCED (13-18) - as of 9/13/2020 4:38:18 PM

Pos Entry
1 569
2 521
3 5071

Driver's Name

NICK RADEMACHER
ELLIE BIRR
GABBIE POOLE

HomeTown / State

RICHMOND, MN
AVON, MN
OWATONNA, MN

Points - Category 5 - JR - STREET (13-16) - as of 9/13/2020 4:38:18 PM

Pos Entry
1 5071
2 A589

Driver's Name

GABBIE POOLE
ANIKKA BAKER

HomeTown / State

OWATONNA, MN
AVON, MN

Points - Category 7 - STREET ELIMINATOR - as of 9/13/2020 4:38:18 PM

Pos Entry

V500
J579
7678
891X
5220
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Driver's Name

JACOB VICKROY
NATHAN JOHNSTON
LORA VOIGT

PAUL OWEN
BRODIX HOOPER

HomeTown / State

CLEARWATER, MN
NEW HOPE, MN
AVON, MN

FOLEY, MN
HUTCHINSON, MN

Points - Category 8 - PRO STREET - as of 9/13/2020 4:38:18 PM

Pos Entry
1 D536
2 3547

Driver's Name

DAN STUMPF
MARK HENDRICKSON

HomeTown / State

COLUMBIA HEIGHTS, MN

ELK RIVER, MN

This Report Printed on 9/13/2020 4:53:02 PM

Year/Make/Model
0 JR DRAG

0
2005 JR DRAGSTER

Year/Make/Model
0 JR DRAGSTER

1999 SPITZER
2005 JR DRAGSTER

Year/Make/Model

1900 KWIK KIDS
2020 QUICK KIDz

2014 MOTIVATIONAL T/F

Year/Make/Model

2014 FORD ESCAPE
1963 FORD FAIRLANE

Year/Make/Model

1983 CHEV CAMERO
1996 CHEV CAMARO
2018 FORD ESCAPE
1965 FORD MUSTANG
0

Year/Make/Model

1976 CHEV MONZA
1979 CHEV MALIBU

YTD

379
280
93

YTD

336
202
70

YTD

393
344
324

YTD

401
335

YTD

535
494
270
241

30

YTD

501
374



Points - Category 8 - PRO STREET - as of 9/13/2020 4:38:18 PM

Pos Entry
3 7273
4 446X
5 71

Driver's Name

ANDY HAMPLE
DOUG KELM
DAN KLIMEK

HomeTown / State

AVON, MN
MAPLE LAKE, MN
WATKINS, MN

Points - Category 12 - SUPER BIKE/SLED - as of 9/13/2020 4:38:18 PM

Pos Entry

508
5630
597
17
573
540
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Driver's Name

DAN GRAUNKE
BEN BIRR
JOHN HANDRAHAN

JOSEPH HANDRAHAN

DAVID JOHNSON
JEFF JOHNSON

HomeTown / State

HOWARD LAKE, MN
AVON, MN
LINDSTROM, MN
LINDSTROM, MN
OTSEGO, MN
RICHMOND, MN

Points - Category 13 - PRO ET (B2) - as of 9/13/2020 4:38:18 PM

Pos Entry

5295
5899
H216
522B
L552
351
V500
H500
A574
589J
H538
5634
563J
5168
E502
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Driver's Name

TRAVIS REUTZEL
BRYCE MILLER
JAY HENKEL
BUTCH BELAIR
TONY MEYER
TRAVIS BAKER
JACOB VICKROY
PAT HAUBRICH

WARREN ANDERSON

JUSTIN DAUER
DANIEL HARTFIEL
RICK PEDERSON
JEFF GOBERNATZ
DAN ROGERS
BRENT ERICKSON

HomeTown / State

HOWARD LAKE, MN
BUFFALO, MN
FINLAYSON, MN
PRINCETON, MN
NEW ULM, MN
AVON, MN
CLEARWATER, MN
NEW ULM, MN
CAMBRIDGE, MN
NEW ULM, MN
RAMSEY, MN

ST FRANCIS, MN
GROVE CITY, MN
HAM LAKE, MN
OMAHA, NE

Points - Category 14 - SUPER PRO (B1) - as of 9/13/2020 4:38:18 PM

Pos Entry

5553
5527
5899
565N
5295
522B
J598
5275
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Driver's Name

MYRON STREIT
JIM HIGGINS
BRYCE MILLER
TREVOR WIRTJES
TRAVIS REUTZEL
BUTCH BELAIR
MARK JUNKER
ANTHONY BIGNELL

HomeTown / State

ST CLOUD, MN
SOUTH HAVEN, MN
BUFFALO, MN
MELROSE, MN
HOWARD LAKE, MN
PRINCETON, MN

REDWOOD FALLS, MN

EAU CLAIRE, WI

Year/Make/Model

1981 CHEV CAMARO
1968 FORD FALCON
1982 FORD MUSTANG GT

Year/Make/Model

1998 SKI-DOO MACH Z

2020 SUSOKI GS1100

1982 SUZUKI GS1100

1994 POLARIS 800 STORM

1981 HARLEY FTE SUPER GLIDE
2020 POLARIS XCR

Year/Make/Model

2000 CHEV CAMARO

1969 CHEV CAMARO

1981 CHEV CAMARO

1987 CHEV S-10

1968 CHEV CAMARO

1970 FORD MUSTANG MACH I
1983 CHEV CAMERO

1969 CHEV CAMARO

1985 CHEV MONTE CARLO
1974 CHEV NOVA

1970 PLY DUSTER

1978 FORD FAIRMONT
1977 CHEV CAMARO

1976 AMC HORNET

1974 DODGE DART SPORT

Year/Make/Model

1968 CHEV CAMARO

1969 CHEV NOVA

1969 CHEV CAMARO

1968 CHEV CAMARO

2000 CHEV CAMARO

1987 CHEV S-10

1974 CHEV VEGA

2014 AMERICAN DRAGSTER
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YTD

348
222
90

YTD

441
400
396
313
216
211

YTD

477
461
390
365
356
346
338
317
296
284
271
231
196
131
103

YTD

571
449
449
417
408
371
360
318



Points - Category 14 - SUPER PRO (B1) - as of 9/13/2020 4:38:18 PM

Pos

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Entry

L520
5259
5258
N558
5528
501
T508
5560
5556

Driver's Name

JOHN LIEBERG

AJ BIGNELL

KAYLYN BIGNELL
RON WIRTJES
BRIAN JOHNSON
MIKE BOLANDER
RODNEY THOMPSON
JOHN SCHELLER
JERRY THOMPSON

HomeTown / State Year/Make/Model
ST CLOUD, MN 2007 POWER CHASSIS DRAGSTER
EAU CLAIRE, WI 2012 AMERICAN DRAGSTER
ALTOONA, WI 2014 AMERICAN DRGASTER
BEARDSLEY, MN 1968 CHEV CAMARO
NOWTHEN, MN 1969 DODGE DART
STANCHFIELD, MN 1980 KAWASAKI
NOWTHEN, MN 2020 CHEV CAVALIER
NOWTHEN, MN 1967 FORD MUSTANG
HARRIS, MN 1963 VETTE
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YTD

294
286
231
221
174
164
111

91

70



